

ST 01(01)14

Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no 103

Dated: 10.04.24

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence. Out of 4 accd,3 accd persons are present by filing hazira,other 1 accd person namely Anup Mondal is absent by petition.Ld.PP files hazira. No P.W is present today. The case is adjourned.

Prosecution is directed to issue summon upon the witness.

To 24.06.24 for evidence.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court,Basirhat,
North 24 Parganas