

ST 01(01)14
Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order No.104
Dated: 24.06.24

Today is fixed for production and evidence. Out of 4 accd, 3 accd persons on c/b are present by filing hazira, other 1 accd person namely Anup Mondal is absent by petition. Ld. PP takes no step. No P.W is present today.

It appears from the S/R that summons have been duly served upon the C.S.W no 3 and 4, but they are not appeared today to depose their evidence. So, bailable warrant of Rs. 500/- with one registered surety.

To 22.07.24 for evidence

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat,
North 24 Parganas.