

ST 1(1)2014

Present– Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld. ADJ, FTC-3, Basirhat.

J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no. 125

Dated. 04-11-2025

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence. Out of 4 accused on C/B, 2 accused are present by filing hazira and rest of the accused are absent by petition u/s 317 of Cr.P.C.

Ld. PP in Charge files hazira. No PW turns up. The case is adjourned for the day.

Todate 06-11-2025 for appearance and evidence as per schedule.

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 3nd Court, Basirhat.